
Classement Maximilien 

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

SELESTAT RISCH Noël 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 86 1

HAGONDANGE HANEN Régis 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 84 2

NOYON ETRILLARD Frederic 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 4 82 3

HAUBOURDIN DEDRYVER Fabrice (O) 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 79 4

HAUBOURDIN NICOTRA Armand (O) 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 3 76 5

NUITS ST GEORGES COUTURIER André 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 4 75 6

PETITE ROSSELLE PY Virginie 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 5 5 5 4 3 2 73 7

TNV LARRAGUETA François (O) 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 4 3 3 66 8

NUITS ST GEORGES MURANO Pascal 7 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 9

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Classement Wittworth 

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

PETITE ROSSELLE MEYER Jonathan 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 97 1

SELESTAT RISCH Noël 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 94 2

NOYON MARTHON Martial 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 93 3

TMN Haubourdin DEDRYVER Fabrice (O) 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 92 4

HAUBOURDN NICOTRA Armand 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 91 5

NOYON ETRILLARD Frederic 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 91 5

HAGONDANGE HANEN Régis 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 90 7

CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE LORTET Jean Marc 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 90 7

JEUMONT BARTOLISI Gennaro 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 84 9

PETITE ROSSELLE PY Virginie 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 4 83 10

NUITS ST GEORGES COUTURIER André 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 3 77 11

UNION DE REIMS URBAIN Robert 7 7 7 6 5 5 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 43 12

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

Classement Minié 

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

SELESTAT KINDER Dominique 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 91 1

NUITS ST GEORGES COUTURIER André 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 90 2

HAGONDANGE HANEN Régis 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 89 3

PETITE ROSSELLE MEYER Jonathan 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 88 4

ANT GUIOULLIER Laurent (O) 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 86 5

NUITS ST GEORGES MURANO Pascal 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 1 0 86 5

HAUBOURDIN NICOTRA Armand (O) 10 10 10 9 9 9 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 85 7

HAUBOURDIN DEDRYVER Fabrice (O) 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 4 0 81 8

NOYON MARTHON Martial (O) 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 80 9

TNV LARRAGUETA François (O) 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 3 76 10

NOYON ETRILLARD Frederic 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 4 3 3 74 11

HAGONDANGE HENNIG Robert 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 4 2 0 73 12

PETITE ROSSELLE PY Virginie 9 8 8 7 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 58 13

HAGONDANGE CAILLAUD Jean-Christophe 8 6 6 6 5 5 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 45 14

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Classement Cartouches Métalliques

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

SELESTAT KINDER Dominique 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 96 1

NOYON ETRILLARD Frederic 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 94 2

HAGONDANGE HANEN Régis 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 93 3

NUITS ST GEORGES COUTURIER André 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 91 4

SELESTAT RISCH Noël 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 4 88 5

HAGONDANGE CAILLAUD Jean-Christophe 9 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 3 2 0 0 61 6

PRO PATRIA COTTRET Manuel 7 7 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 7

TNV LARRAGUETA François 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
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